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Rice Kits

Meal Kits

INCLUDES RICE + SPICE MIX + INGREDIENTS

Dahl Kits
INCLUDES LENTILS + SPICE MIX

Little Bites
INCLUDES SPICED GLUTEN FREE FLOUR MIX + INGREDIENTS

AUSTRALIAN MADE + GLUTEN FREE + VEGAN + NATURAL + ALLERGEN FRIENDLY



Curry Pastes
AUSTRALIAN MADE 

GLUTEN FREE + VEGAN + NATURAL + ALLERGEN FRIENDLY



 DAHL KITS

 CURRY PASTES

 LITTLE BITES

 DESCRIPTION

MAJESTIC ALMOND CUMIN PILAF

ROYAL FESTIVAL BRIYANI

TROPICAL THAI COCONUT

CREAMY GREEN PEA

SOUTH INDIAN SPICED TOMATO

TRADITIONAL JEWELLED MUNG

LENTIL COCONUT FRITTERS

MINI BOMBAY BURGERS

ONION BHAJI MIX

POTATO RICOTTA BALLS

BUTTER CHICKEN

KORMA CURRY

LAKSA VEGAN

NASI GORENG BALINESE

RENDANG CURRY

SAMBAL VEGAN

SATAY PEANUTS

THAI GREEN CURRY

THAI RED CURRY

YELLOW CURRY

BAR CODE

9341845000529

9341845000505

9341845000512

9341845000628

9341845000611

9341845000604

9341845003032

9341845003025

9341845003001

9341845003018 

9341845000833

9341845000864

9341845000840

9341845000888

9341845000857

9341845000895

9341845000826

9341845000802

9341845000819

9341845000871

UNIT 
SIZE

230g

290g

260g

230g

275g

220g

200g

200g

200g

200g

240g

240g

240g

240g

240g

240g

240g

240g

230g

240g

UNITS 
PER CTN

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Price List

 RICE KITS



Free from artificial 
colours, flavours, 
preservatives
 ‘no nasties’.

Provide many creative 
variations for use.

Vegan, gluten free, dairy free, 
diabetic friendly and no shellfish.

We source our fresh 
ingredients from local 

Australian farmers 
where possible.

Products adhere to strict quality assurance 
protocols and abide by OHS regulation.

All our boxes are made 
from sustainably sourced 
materials, totally chlorine 
free and printed with 
vegetable based inks in 
Australia.

Why Choose Turban Chopsticks?

Australian Made 
& Owned

Local 
Ingredients

Guilt Free 
Nourishment

Eco Friendly

VersatileSimple ‘no fuss’ products that 
can be whipped up by anyone.

Quick & Easy

All Natural

Products are priced 
to SELL! Affordable 

price points.

Cost Effective

Quality, 2 Year Shelf Life

Feel good about 
what you are eating.

Recyclable Packaging
100% recyclable cardboard boxes.

Established 
brand with 
over 10 year 
heritage and 
loyal engaged 
community.

Allergen 
Friendly

Leaders in Gluten Free and Vegan food bases. 
Our Products are conveniently QUICK AND EASY 

shortcuts to create dishes with unmistakable AUTHENTIC FLAVOUR



1300 898 967
38 Stiles Ave, Burswood, WA 6100 
hello@turbanchopsticks.com.au 
www.turbanchopsticks.com.au

Get in Touch!
MEI YONG | +61 411 128 861 

meisannyong@turbanchopsticks.com.au


