# TURBAN CHOPSTICKS





www.turbanchopsticks.com.au



Meal Kits

#### AUSTRALIAN MADE + GLUTEN FREE + VEGAN + NATURAL + ALLERGEN FRIENDLY



#### **INCLUDES RICE + SPICE MIX + INGREDIENTS**







Dahl Kits

**INCLUDES LENTILS + SPICE MIX** 









#### **INCLUDES SPICED GLUTEN FREE FLOUR MIX + INGREDIENTS**









Curry Pastes

#### **AUSTRALIAN MADE GLUTEN FREE + VEGAN + NATURAL + ALLERGEN FRIENDLY**









Price List

DESCRIPTION	BAR CODE	UNIT SIZE	UNITS PER CTN
RICE KITS			
MAJESTIC ALMOND CUMIN PILAF	9341845000529	230g	6
ROYAL FESTIVAL BRIYANI	9341845000505	290g	6
TROPICAL THAI COCONUT	9341845000512	260g	6
DAHL KITS			
CREAMY GREEN PEA	9341845000628	230g	6
SOUTH INDIAN SPICED TOMATO	9341845000611	275g	6
TRADITIONAL JEWELLED MUNG	9341845000604	220g	6
LITTLE BITES			
LENTIL COCONUT FRITTERS	9341845003032	200g	6
MINI BOMBAY BURGERS	9341845003025	200g	6
ONION BHAJI MIX	9341845003001	200g	6
POTATO RICOTTA BALLS	9341845003018	200g	6
CURRY PASTES			
BUTTER CHICKEN	9341845000833	240g	12
KORMA CURRY	9341845000864	240g	12
LAKSA VEGAN	9341845000840	240g	12
NASI GORENG BALINESE	9341845000888	240g	12
RENDANG CURRY	9341845000857	240g	12
SAMBAL VEGAN	9341845000895	240g	12
SATAY PEANUTS	9341845000826	240g	12
THAI GREEN CURRY	9341845000802	240g	12
THAI RED CURRY	9341845000819	230g	12
YELLOW CURRY	9341845000871	240g	12

Why Choose Turban Chopsticks?

Leaders in Gluten Free and Vegan food bases. Our Products are conveniently QUICK AND EASY shortcuts to create dishes with unmistakable AUTHENTIC FLAVOUR

Cost Effective

Products are priced to SELL! Affordable price points.

Quick & Easy

# **Cuilt Free**

Nourishment Feel good about what you are eating.

### Australian Made & Owned

Established brand with over 10 year heritage and loyal engaged community.



We source our fresh ingredients from local Australian farmers where possible.

Local

### Versatile

Provide many creative variations for use.



Simple 'no fuss' products that can be whipped up by anyone.

Recyclable Packaging

100% recyclable cardboard boxes.

### All Natural

Free from artificial colours, flavours, preservatives 'no nasties'.

### Eco Friendly

All our boxes are made from sustainably sourced materials, totally chlorine free and printed with vegetable based inks in Australia.

Alleraen

Friendly

## Healthy Option

A healthy alternative compared to other meal solutions in the marketplace.



## Quality, 2 Year Shelf Life

Vegan, gluten free, dairy free, diabetic friendly and no shellfish.

> Products adhere to strict quality assurance protocols and abide by OHS regulation.

Get in Touch!

#### MEI YONG | +61 411 128 861 meisannyong@turbanchopsticks.com.au



1300 898 967 38 Stiles Ave, Burswood, WA 6100 hello@turbanchopsticks.com.au **www.turbanchopsticks.com.au** 

